R
K
35
0
 S
qu
ar
e

-D
I
Ordering Information
Open Unit Lensed Unit
 Model
 RK350WS-DI
 RK350WS-DI-REMOTE (remote driver)
 Wattage (Direct/Indirect)
 Direct Indirect
 11 11
 16 16
 Housing Finish
 MW - matte white
 MB - matte black
 SLV - matte silver
 Circuiting
 1* - single circuit
 2 - direct/indirect switch separately
 * Same wattage for direct & indirect component
 Mounting (matches housing finish)
 WM - wall mount (no wall plate)
 CWM - wall mount with wall plate
 CDWM - wall mount conduit cover
 Voltage
 120-277
 Trim Finish
 MW - matte white
 MB - matte black
 SLV - matte silver
 Beam Spread (Direct/Indirect)
 Direct Indirect
 SP - spot, 15° SP - spot, 15°
 NF - narrow flood, 20° NF - narrow flood, 20°
 MFL - medium flood, 24° MFL - medium flood, 24°
 FL - flood, 28° FL - flood, 28°
 WF - wide flood, 45° WF - wide flood, 45°
 VWF - very wide flood, 60° VWF - very wide flood, 60°
 LS - linear spread, 60°x10° LS - linear spread, 60°x10°
 Color Temp
 83 CRI 90+ CRI
 27 - 2700K-83 229 - 2200K-90+ CRISP - CrispWhite
 30 - 3000K-83 279 - 2700K-90+ 3CLA - 3K Class A
 35 - 3500K-83 309 - 3000K-90+
 40 - 4000K-83 �59 - 3500K-90+
  409 - 4000K-90+
 Driver
 LE/TE - TRIAC/ELV dimming, 5% dim
 0-10V - 0-10V dimming; 1% dim
 HILUME-H-ECO -  Lutron Hi-lume® H Series, EcoSystem,
 1% dim with soft on, fade to black
 Model
 RK350WSL-DI (Lensed)
 RK350WSL-DI-REMOTE (Lensed, remote driver)
 Wattage (Direct/Indirect)
 Direct Indirect
 14 14
 21 21
 Housing Finish
 MW - matte white
 MB - matte black
 SLV - matte silver
 Circuiting
 1* - single circuit
 2 - direct/indirect switch separately
 * Same wattage for direct & indirect component
 Mounting (matches housing finish)
 WM - wall mount (no wall plate)
 CWM - wall mount with wall plate
 CDWM - wall mount conduit cover
 Voltage
 120-277
 Trim Finish
 MW - matte white